
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 7 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.09
2 4 LA GRECA Francesca 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.22
3 5 SOLAZZO Silvia 1993 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 32.29
4 6 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.63
5 1 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 32.76
6 3 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.06
7 8 CONTRATTO Stefania 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.72
8 2 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 33.85
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Serie 2
1 4 AUDASSO Erika 1994 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 32.96
2 2 FRANCESCHI Martina 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.88
3 8 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.29
4 1 VACCARONE Serena 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.60
5 3 SILVIERI Chiara 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.30
6 6 MARENGO Giulia 1992 ITA CS Roero srl 35.64
7 7 MALTINTI Giorgia 1994 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.92

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 ZONNO Valentina 1989 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
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Serie 3
1 2 ISERANI Marta 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.15
2 4 MAGOSSO Denise 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 35.64
3 1 PRANDI Ilaria 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 35.74
4 5 VALENTINI Beatrice 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 36.01
5 3 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.72
6 6 GIGLIONE Francesca 1995 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.61
7 7 MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.43
8 8 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 41.96
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Serie 4
1 3 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.73
2 5 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.45
3 4 SATTANINO Giulia 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 37.38
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.73
2 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.09
3 LA GRECA Francesca 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.22
4 SOLAZZO Silvia 1993 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 32.29
5 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.63
6 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 32.76
7 AUDASSO Erika 1994 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 32.96
8 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.06
9 CONTRATTO Stefania 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.72

10 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 33.85
11 FRANCESCHI Martina 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.88
12 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.29
13 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.45
14 VACCARONE Serena 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.60
15 ISERANI Marta 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.15
16 SILVIERI Chiara 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.30
17 MARENGO Giulia 1992 ITA CS Roero srl 35.64

MAGOSSO Denise 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 35.64
19 PRANDI Ilaria 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 35.74
20 MALTINTI Giorgia 1994 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.92
21 VALENTINI Beatrice 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 36.01
22 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.72
23 SATTANINO Giulia 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 37.38
24 GIGLIONE Francesca 1995 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.61
25 MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.43
26 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 41.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZONNO Valentina 1989 ITA Larus Nuoto NP
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